)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6958

Division: 15UB 1ST WEST

Date: sunday, May 14, 2023

Home: 08 (15U) CU Coastal United

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: NBB16

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 08 (15U) WFC Valencia

Home Coach
Away Coach

08 (15U) CU Coastal United

No. Name
10 Brenden Granish

11 Jonathan Corona
12 Braden Jackson
13 Jovan Garcia

14 Sega Diawara
16 Grady Carr

18 Joey Lafrance
19 Jayden Ramirez Castro
22 Asher Earle

25 David Say

03 Preston Cales
40 Kevin Sanchez
06 Spencer Goodwin
07 Damian Corona
08 Logan Fulton

09 Christian Murphy
93 Joseph Butz

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

11 Grant Yanez
13 Jack Daubman
14 Conor Cummins
15 Ronan Garnett
17 Benjamin Merrill
19 Blake Pope
22 Mason Graf
03 Benjamin Farley
04 Sean Abraham

42 Owen Mayer

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
08 (15U) WFC Valencia
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

05 Ezequiel Cuevas

07 Seth Payne

77 Nicholas Rienzo

08 Mateo Riva Goodman

09 Patrick Lopez-Mikovich

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




